
 

2024-2025 School Calendar 
 

 

Monday, August 12     Teachers report back (no students) 

Thursday, August 15     Meet the Teacher (9:00-12:00) 

Friday, August 16     CPR Training (PSWD Staff) 

Monday, August 19     First Day of School  

August 21 &22     Parent Meetings (Sanctuary 9:15-10:00) 

Monday, August 26     First Day of Early & Late Care 

Monday, September 2    No School – Labor Day 

October 7-10      No School – Fall Break 

November 27-29     No School- Thanksgiving Break 

Wednesday, December 18    Last Day of PSWD for 2024 

Monday, January 6     First Day of PSWD for 2025 

Monday, January 20    No School- Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 

Monday, February 17    No School- President’s Day 

March 17-20      No School – Spring Break 

Monday, April 21     No School- Easter Break 

Tuesday, May 20     Last Day of PSWD 

 

 

 


